64
Type:
Project/Location:
Contractor:
Prepared By:
Date:
Model No.:

]
DOUBLE FACE SINGLE FACE
ORDERING INFORMATION
SERIES FACES/ MOUNTING COLOUR VOLTAGE OPTIONS
LN=  NEMA-4X &
NSF pictogram
exit sign
1=  single face universal mounting
2=  double face universal mounting
B= black
W=  factory white
S= Self-Powered, 120 to 347VAC
SD=  Self-Powered diagnostic Ni-Cd, 120/347VAC
SD2=   Self-Powered diagnostic Ni-Cd, 120/277VAC
U= universal 120 to 347VAC; 6 to 24VDC
U00= 120 to 347VAC only
U36= 120 to 347VAC; 36VDC
U48=  120 to 347VAC; 48VDC
U120=  120 to 347VAC; 120VDC
2120= 2-wires 120VAC/VDC
NEX= NEXUS® system interface, 120/347VAC
NEXRF=  wireless NEXUS® system interface, 120/347VAC
CW=  cold-weather (-20°C for SD, SD2 and
NEXUS® only. -40°C for universal 120 to
347VAC; 6 to 24VDC)
EXAMPLE: LN1BUCW Unlike Exit Signs this pictogram sign is not available in double arrow configuration.
14” [35.7 cm]
NEMA-4X
IN THE SAME FAMILY: NEMA 4X
-  LNC Series
Pictogram Exit Sign
p. 66
-  RG-NX NEMA-4X Series
Battery Unit
p. 116-117
-  MQM-NX NEMA-4X
Remote Fixtures
p. 149
WIRE GUARDS
460 .0079-L Wall mount
460 .0027-L End mount
460 .0028-L Ceiling mount